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Nuclear Physics Budget vs Actuals - SRF Inst Management

186

109

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

FY07

K$ (
dire

ct)

Spent-Labor Spent-Proc Spent-Con Labor
Projected Labor Projected Proc Projected Con Labor
Budget-Labor Budget-Proc Budget-Con Labor

Projected Con Labor 0 0 0 0 0

Projected Proc 7 6 6 5 5

Projected Labor 118 134 150 166 182

Spent-Con Labor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spent-Proc 1 2 5 9 7 6 7

Spent-Labor 16 28 40 54 70 85 102

Monthly Labor Expense 16 12 12 14 16 15 17

Spent - Total 17 30 44 63 76 90 109 186

Budget - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Budget-Con Labor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Budget-Proc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Budget-Labor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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